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Sportpistole Alligemein - Einzelwertung

Wettkampf
3.

Name

Frey, Manfred
Giersch, Michael
Geilert, Sven

Bechler, Wolfgang
Gommeringer, Manfred
Dreher, Karsten
Psota, Roman
Distergeft, Aleksej
Abbieri, Manfred
Aslan, Fathi
Schlesies, Mark
Schmid, Markus
Margraf, Helmut
Frey, Christian
Roth, Franz
Bauer, Peter
Biehler, Manfred
Specht, Markus

. Wiggenhauser, Andreas

Schmitz, Ginter
Bogenschiitz, Florian
Comprido, Juliao

. Walter, Vitaly

Kemmer, Uwe

. Zettl, Sebastian
. Zahradnik, Hans

Scalercio, Steve
Bogenschiitz, Franz
Elgal3, Peter
Kowanda, Manfred
Huthmann, Gerhard
Fischer, Harald

. Waldschiitz, Paul

Strehl, Berthold
Simeoni, Thilo
Bieg, Udo

Meier, Helene
Fleischer, Erwin
Koch, Dietmar
Strauch, Wolfgang
Kentischer, Siegfried
Kudla, Horst
Heinzler, Jurgen
Schnopp, Arthur
Sulger, Peter
Dowell, Bettina

. Abraham, Erich
. Veigel, Roland

Kress, Michael
Moretto, Silvio

Resch, Dirk
Mahlbacher, Karlheinz
Pfeiffer, Stefan
Martin, Alfred

Siegle, Sonja

Nusser, Gebhard
ORwald, Horst

Rundenwettkampf Sommer 2019

Verein

SPSV Leibertingen |
SG Gailingen 1

SG Konstanz

SG Gottmadingen 1
PSG Mefkirch 1
SV Radolfzell 1

SG Gottmadingen 2
SG Singen 04 1
PSG Mefkirch 2
SG Gottmadingen 2
SV Daisendorf 1

SV Daisendorf 1
SG Gottmadingen 1
SPSV Leibertingen |
SG Konstanz

SV Weiler-Hori

SG Gottmadingen 1
SV Oberuhldingen 1
SPSV Leibertingen |
SV Oberuhldingen 2
SV Anselfingen

SG Singen 04 1

SV Uberlingen 1

SV Radolfzell 1

SV Neuhausen 2
SG Gailingen 1

SV Radolfzell 1

SV Anselfingen
SPSV Leibertingen |
SPSV Leibertingen |
SV Bermatingen 1
SV Daisendorf 1
PSG Mefkirch 1
PSG Mefkirch 1
SSV Friedingen
SSV Friedingen

SG Gailingen 1

SV Radolfzell 2
SSV Glashutte 1
SV Neuhausen 1
SV Neuhausen 2
KKSV Bohlingen
SV Zoznegg

SV Seelfingen 1

SV Oberuhldingen 1
SG Singen 04 2

SG Gottmadingen 2
SV Bermatingen 1
SG Singen 04 2

SG Gottmadingen 1
SV Daisendorf 1
SG Singen 04 2

SV Bermatingen 2
SG Gottmadingen 2
SG Konstanz

SV Ruhestetten 1
SG Gailingen 2
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Gesamt

570 /
559 /
556 /

555 /
546 /
545 /
545 /
544 |
544 |
544 |
542 /
542 /
540 /
539 /
538 /
538 /
538 /
534 /
533/
532/
530 /
529 /
528 /
528 /
526 /
525/
523/
523/
522/
522/
522/
521/
521/
520 /
517 /
517 /
516 /
515/
515/
515/
513/
512/
512/
511/
510/
509 /
509 /
508 /
508 /
507 /
507 /
507 /
506 /
506 /
505 /
505 /
505 /

286
286
273

278
271
277
274
278
275
275
277
265
270
273
276
273
266
264
269
265
174
265
266
259
261
257
257
169
268
260
251
263
259
273
167
167
257
263
262
255
258
254
249
263
229
263
262
265
256
273
249
243
251
239
263
257
244
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Hein, Rudi
Wiedmann, Janett
Gruber, Werner
Auer, Hans-Peter
Swiadek, Giinter
Walter, Michael
Kentischer, Thomas
Werner, Daniel
Berchtold, Werner
Dennhardt, Julius
Wollrath, Matthias
Schweizer, Anatolj
Stadele, Marcel
Riemer, Werner
Weber, Uwe
Zumbrok, Sven
Walentin, Alexander
Kottov, Igor
Elsner, Manfred
Brugger, Edwin
Boschenrieder, Wolfgang
Schublitz, Franz
MeRmer, Edwin
Scholz, Harald
Jager, Gunter
Pannki, Frank
Oksuz, Resul
Dragan, Viktor
Hottges, Rainer
Grunwald, Andreas
Graf, Erich

Lederer, Walfried
Geier, Christian
Mellocelli, Mauro
Enderli, Thomas
Kazbowski, Andreas
BirRRner, Werner
Stahl, Ingo

Kaiser, Werner
Schnopp, Engelberth
Dippong, Tobias
Haas, Artur
Schauble, Silvio
Maier, Armin
Romano, Francesco
Scholl, Silvia

Wolf, Uwe

Schild, Ludwig
Mayer, Christian
Walter, Helmut
Paulo, Nunes
Hutzmann, Jesko
Aigner, Josef
Straub, Florian
Erdmann, Kai
Hochweber, Benjamin
Offner, Jens

Braun, Ralf
Avemaria, Jan
Schonfisch, Werner
Schnell, Karlheinz
Dreher, Richard

(E)

(E)
(E)

(E)

(E)

SV Radolfzell 1

SV Ruhestetten 1
PSG MeRkirch 1
SG Gailingen 2

SV Bermatingen 2
SV Uberlingen 1
SV Neuhausen 2
SG Gailingen 1
KKSV Bohlingen
SV Radolfzell 2

SG Singen 04 1

SV Uberlingen 1
SG Singen 04 1
SSV Friedingen

SV Radolfzell 1

SV Bermatingen 2
SV Weiler-Hori

SV Radolfzell 1

SV Oberuhldingen 1
PSG MeRkirch 2
SG Gottmadingen 2
SG Konstanz

PSG Mefkirch 1
SV Weiler-Hori
SPSV Leibertingen |
SG Singen 04 2

SV Daisendorf 1
PSG Mefkirch 2
SV Neuhausen 1
SG Gailingen 2

SV Weiler-Hori

SV Neuhausen 1
SG Singen 04 1

SV Seelfingen 2

SG Gottmadingen 3
SG Gottmadingen 3
SV Neuhausen 2
SV Zoznegg

KKSV Bohlingen
SV Seelfingen 1
PSG Mefkirch 2
SG Singen 04 2

SV Radolfzell 2

SV Neuhausen 1
KKSV Bohlingen
SV Ruhestetten 1
SV Uberlingen 1
SV Daisendorf 2
SSV Friedingen

SV Weiler-Hori
KKSV Bohlingen
SG Gottmadingen 3
SV Ruhestetten 1
SV Ruhestetten
KKSV Bohlingen
SV Seelfingen 2

SV Seelfingen 1

SV Radolfzell 2

SV Oberuhldingen 1
PSG Mefkirch 1
SSV Glashiitte 1
SV Daisendorf 2

Kellenberger, Alexander (E) SV Ruhestetten
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225
224
196
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244
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121. Scholl, Werner SV Ruhestetten 1 231 214 O 0 0 0 445 | 226
122. Brenner, Axel SV Oberuhldingen 2 213 229 O 0 0 0 442 | 198
123. Heck, Klaus SV Daisendorf 2 228 214 O 0 0 0 442 | 189
124. Straub, Bernhard (E) SV Ruhestetten 225 215 O 0 0 0 440/ 241
125. Weil3, Michael SV Uberlingen 1 193 247 O 0 0 0 440 /| 225
126. Miiller, Reinhard SSV Glashiitte 1 220 219 O 0 0 0 439 / 213
127. Knoll, Friedrich SV Bermatingen 2 241 192 O 0 0 0 433/ 221
128. Wieber, Urban SSV Friedingen 215 218 O 0 0 0 433/ 152
129. Linsenbolz, Jirgen SG Gailingen 2 220 212 O 0 0 0 432 | 213
130. Sohmer, Pirmin SSV Glashitte 1 200 231 O 0 0 0 431/ 225
131. Honold, Michael (E) SV Zoznegg 204 224 O 0 0 0 428 | 215
132. Wax, Peter (E) SPSV Leibertingen | 222 204 O 0 0 0 426 / 219
133. BurRRner, Rainer SV Neuhausen 2 187 233 O 0 0 0 420/ 225
134. Hug, Christian SV Seelfingen 2 195 224 O 0 0 0 419/ 218
135. Blasius, Dietmar SV Bermatingen 1 204 215 O 0 0 0 419/ 195
136. Loffler, Gilbert SV Zoznegg 219 198 O 0 0 0 417/ 211
137. Abbieri, Ina PSG MefRkirch 2 214 202 O 0 0 0 416/ 225
138. Stickl, Wolfgang SSV Glashitte 1 197 217 O 0 0 0 414 | 222
139. Vetter, Helmut SV Bermatingen 1 237 170 O 0 0 0 407 /| 179
140. Buck, Joachim SG Gottmadingen 3 211 193 O 0 0 0 404 | 208
141. Stahl, Ina SV Zoznegg 216 188 O 0 0 0 404 / 184
142. Meissner, Wolfgang SV Bermatingen 2 211 191 O 0 0 0 402 / 211
143. Schneider, Rudolf SV Seelfingen 2 204 195 O 0 0 0 399/ 178
144. Seefried, Jurgen (E) SV Weiler-Hori 175 218 O 0 0 0 393/ 208
145. Tonner, Anton SV Zoznegg 210 183 O 0 0 0 393/ 200
146. Wirag, Felix SV Oberuhldingen 2 176 213 O 0 0 0 389/ 205
147. Mientus, Bertram SV Oberuhldingen 2 187 189 O 0 0 0 376 / 158
148. Lange, Tilo (E) SV Radolfzell 2 195 180 O 0 0 0 375/ 177
149. Ehnes, Markus (E) SG Gailingen 1 211 145 O 0 0 0 356 / 119
150. v. Tannhausen, Silja SV Daisendorf 2 213 140 O 0 0 0 353/ 173
151. Steinheimer, Ludwig (E) SV Uberlingen 1 171 181 O 0 0 0 352/ 150
152. Mohr, Markus SV Seelfingen 1 146 203 O 0 0 0 349/ 181
153. Dietrich, Ernst SG Gottmadingen 3 156 156 O 0 0 0 312/ 163
154. Eichmann, Sigrun SG Gottmadingen 1 0 272 O 0 0 0 272/ 139
155. Grieger, Uwe SV Radolfzell 2 0 268 O 0 0 0 268/ 135
156. Schwehr, Michael SV Anselfingen 0 261 O 0 0 0 261/ 130
157. Mayer, Stefan SV Anselfingen 0 251 O 0 0 0 251/ 124
158. Uhl, Berthold SV Bermatingen 1 0 242 O 0 0 0 242 | 122
159. Lepold, Lutz SV Anselfingen 235 0 0 0 0 0 235/ 37
160. Walker, Wolf-Peter SV Daisendorf 2 234 0 0 0 0 0 234/ 121
161. Migliazzi, Toni SG Gailingen 1 232 0 0 0 0 0 232/ 128
162. Schneble, Heiner SG Gailingen 2 232 0 0 0 0 0 232/ 108
163. Hug, Herbert SV Seelfingen 1 209 O 0 0 0 0 209/ 121
164. WeiRgerber, Johannes (E) SG Singen 04 2 197 O 0 0 0 0 197/ 99
165. Helmuth, Michael (E) PSG MeRkirch 2 112 0 0 0 0 0 112/ 57

Sportpistole KK
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Sportpistolen Mannschaften

Wettkampf
Verein 1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. Gesamt
1. SPSV Leibertingen | 822 820 O 0 0 0 1642 /| 828
2. SG Gottmadingen 1 809 825 O 0 0 0 1634/ 818
3. SG Gailingen 1 813 811 O 0 0 0 1624 /| 814
4. SG Gottmadingen 2 811 794 O 0 0 0 1605/ 808
5. SV Daisendorf 1 806 799 O 0 0 0 1605/ 805
6. SG Konstanz 805 796 O 0 0 0 1601 / 808
7. SV Radolfzell 1 800 796 O 0 0 0 1596 / 793
8. PSG MeRkirch 1 786 801 O 0 0 0 1587 / 803
9. SG Singen 041 797 785 0 0 0 0 1582 / 805
10. SV Weiler-Hori 780 773 O 0 0 0 1553/ 772
11. SV Anselfingen 762 787 O 0 0 0 1549 / 510
12. SV Neuhausen 2 771 767 O 0 0 0 1538 / 783
13. SV Oberuhldingen 1 762 773 0 0 0 0 1535/ 737
14. SG Singen 04 2 769 764 O 0 0 0 1533/ 770
15. SV Uberlingen 1 768 764 O 0 0 0 1532/ 766
16. SSV Friedingen 756 773 O 0 0 0 1529 / 503
17. PSG MefRkirch 2 754 768 O 0 0 0 1522/ 749
18. SV Radolfzell 2 733 785 0 0 0 0 1518 / 784
19. SV Bermatingen 1 752 757 O 0 0 0 1509 / 754
20. SV Bermatingen 2 759 741 O 0 0 0 1500 / 752
21. SG Gailingen 2 757 734 0 0 0 0 1491/ 746
22. SV Neuhausen 1 740 749 O 0 0 0 1489 / 737
23. KKSV Bohlingen 752 734 0 0 0 0 1486 / 738
24. SV Ruhestetten 1 726 753 0 0 0 0 1479/ 726
25. SV Seelfingen 1 700 745 O 0 0 0 1445/ 713
26. SG Gottmadingen 3 689 744 0 0 0 0 1433/ 718
27. SSV Glashiitte 1 698 720 O 0 0 0 1418 /| 724
28. SV Zoznegg 728 677 O 0 0 0 1405/ 730
29. SV Oberuhldingen 2 666 708 O 0 0 0 1374 /| 649
30. SV Daisendorf 2 699 672 O 0 0 0 1371/ 643
31. SV Seelfingen 2 669 700 O 0 0 0 1369 / 695

Sportpistole KK



